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Calendar of Margarita Delgado 

Deputy Governor of the Banco de España and member of 
the Supervisory Board of the Single Supervisory 
Mechanism of the European Central Bank  

January 2023 

Date Meeting / Event Location 

Wednesday, 11 January Meeting with supervised entity Banco de España, 
Madrid 

Thursday, 12 January Executive Commission of the Banco de España Banco de España, 
Madrid 

Friday, 13 January Meeting with PricewaterhouseCoopers (PwC). Current 
economic and financial issues 

Banco de España, 
Madrid 

Monday, 16 January Management Committee of the Deposit Guarantee 
Scheme for Credit Institutions 

Banco de España, 
Madrid 

Wednesday, 18 January Executive Commission of the Banco de España Banco de España, 
Madrid 

Thursday, 19 January Meeting with supervised entity Banco de España, 
Madrid 

 Speaker at the session “Situación económica y 
proyecciones macro de España 2022-2025” at an event 
with University of Columbia alumni 

Madrid 

Friday, 20 January Meeting with supervised entity Teleconference 

Monday, 23 January Executive Commission of the Banco de España Banco de España, 
Madrid 

 Governing Council of the Banco de España Banco de España, 
Madrid 
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Tuesday, 24 January Meeting with supervised entity (I) Banco de España, 
Madrid 

 Meeting with supervised entity (II) Banco de España, 
Madrid 

Wednesday, 25 January Meeting with Oliver Wyman. Current economic and 
financial issues 

Banco de España, 
Madrid 

 Meeting with supervised entity Teleconference 

 Governing Committee of the FROB Teleconference 

Thursday, 26 January Supervisory Board of the Single Supervisory Mechanism 
(SSM) of the European Central Bank 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 30 January Executive Commission of the Banco de España Banco de España, 
Madrid 

Tuesday, 31 January Steering Committee of the Supervisory Board of the SSM 
of the European Central Bank 

Teleconference 

 Board of the National Securities Market Commission 
(CNMV) 

Madrid 

 

 

For more information on the  institutional agenda, visit our website. 

 

 

  

https://www.bde.es/bde/en/secciones/prensa/Agenda/index202301.html

